bbbt bobd
Jouoooi

Juoouboug

oo oodgn
www.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooobooboboodd

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/201008/45317.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/201008/45317.html

Jooodootdboodd

g oooooboboooooooboooo
gooooboooooooboboooob bbb booooooooon
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goog

oo oouoouoouoouo
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo ouoouoogo

gt ooobubobbooouobobbouoo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooon

oo obouoouoouoouo
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
g

gudoubobuoooouoboobuooooobbboooooboooo
0J010-60343300 U D DO poosooooooooooooobooooooon
gubobbooooubobobuooobobbbooooobo,obbbouoo
0000000 email:chinairr@sina.comO0 OO0 O O OO

guouboboooooboobbooobobobboooobbbouoo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
bbb oooobbbuoo,ooooooobobuouoo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
gooood

g odgobbbobbouooooobbo
godoogoobobobbodoooobooboo
gogoooo

gooboobobooooon
gogobbobbogogoobon
gdoooobobbobboooooooboobo



gozooddooboboooood
gooobobobbooooon
gogobobobobboooooobbobbood
goboz0oooobbbbbdogooobbobbogo
gogzooooooboobboooooooooo
gopozoodoobbobbtboooooooooo
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad
goobbobbbooooobobbobobooo
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad
godoooobobbobboooooooboobobog
gdgoggobbobboogoad

gozo07-20100 J0dpooobboodoooon
gogzoo/-20100 oo obbodgogon
gogzo07-20100 0o bobbogooooboobo
gozoo/-20100 dggoboboobbuogooooboooo
gozoo7-20100 0o bobboooooooboobo
g goobbobbouooogobbobood
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd

gogoboobood
goggbobbobbuodoogooobobbodad
gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gogoobbobbodooooobobbood
gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gogoboobood



goggobbobbodooooobobbodod
gooboobogod

gogooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
ggoooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood

gooboobood
goggobbobbuodoooooboobobodad
gooboobood

gogooobogd

gooboobood

gogoobooobogd
gdboooobobobbbodooooboboo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoobbobbbdooooooobobobobooo
gogobbbbbuooooobbobboooodgn
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon
gogobbobbbugogoobbobbuodooogn
gogobobbobbtodooooobobobbboooooon
gogobbbbbuooooobobbbbuooooon
gdoooobbobbbodoooooobobbooooon

1.00000(@0)0000
2.000000000000
3.00000(@0D)00oonoon
4000000000000
5.000000000000



e.0Dbuuouooonon
000000ooooooboon
gunuuuouonboooood

. 0bbUu0oooobbbbog
lo.dgooboooobooooad
n.ogoooobobobboooogn
R.O0OD0O0O000OOOOO00Ooaad
B.Ogoooboooobood
4.0000000O0@ED)yYboo

. 0000oboboobboooooooooboo
le.ddobobooooogad

7. 0000000@oO)Yoooo
B.oogooooobood

9. 00000000040
200000000ogooobo
2200000000 ooboboobobog
2.000000400obo
2.000000000oooobo

2.0 0000guooooobo
2.0000000040n0
d.UOoouoouooooboobobobouoooad
27.00o0oogoooooboo
2.000000gooobooood
2. 00000000 obbbobboooad
.0000000ooooobn
Loboboooooooboooboobod
.000000000b0b0
BJ.0O0oooooooaf
d.0n0ougoooobooood
p.O0bboogooooboo
p.0b00uougooobooood
gr.0boogoooobo



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
oL
52.
53.
o4.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

OoOoooO0o0oooooooo
ooooooooooo
0oOoooooooo
oooooooooood
0oOoooooooo
oooooooooood
oooooooooood
ooooooooooo
0oOo@o)oooo
00000000 @o)Doodg
ooooooooooog
OooOoo0o0O00o0oooooo
ooooooooooog
oooooooooood
0oOoooooooo
O0oOoO0oo0O00oO0o0oooo
oooooooooooO
oooooooooood
oooooooooooO
O0oOoO0oo0O00oO0o0oooo
0oOo0oo0O0o0oOoo0oooo
0ooo@Oo)oooo
oooooooo
00O00o0O00o0o0ooon
0oOoO0ooooooooO
0oOo@Oo)oooo
0oOoO0ooooooooO
ooooooooooooood
0oOoooooooo
0ooooooooo
0oOooooooooo
0oOooo0o0ooooon



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

000000000000
000000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000000
0000000O0@D)0000
0000000000
00000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
00000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
00oo0000000o
000000@O0)d0oo
00000000000000

100.J00dopobooobooogg



0000000000000000
00000000

000000000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0)oooo

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

0000000000

(0)0O0D0O0O000

(0)0DO0DO0O000

00ooo0ooo

(0)ooooo

(0)oDooO

00000000

(0)0DD0O000

(0)0D0D0O0000

0000o0o0oo

(0)0oooo

(0)ooooo

000 O0000000000000000000
00 0000000000000000000
0000000o0o0oon

000000000

0oo0oo0o0ooO
000000000000000000000
00000000000
00000000000
00000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0000000000000000



gogoobooboodgd

oo 2010-20150 0o oobboooooon
goobobobbbodooooobbbobodad
gooooooboood
gogoboobbodoogon

gogz010-20150 J0doooobbooooooon
goggz010-20150 0o oooo
gooz2010-20150 00 0ooooo
goo2010-20150 0000000
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/201008/45317.html



http://www.cction.com/report/201008/45317.html

